Releases - November 30, 2021

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

243081 Reynolds

318001
308849
239447
301546
244392
320221
275807
306065
223063
252854
310354
314855
314827

Wells
Dulaimi
Quinn
May
McGuffin
Spears
King
Miller
Corman
Felty
Stewart
Hall
Rothrock

Wendell
Billy
Ahmed
Glenn
Troy
James
Christina
Ethan
Samuel
Scott
Aaron
Denzel
Jacob
Daniel

N

Ray

Al
Matthew

Paul

Michael
J
D

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Marion County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Pike County Detention Center
Jessamine County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Warren County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Meade County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Boyle County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



